
 
Burbage Co-operative Store
Burbage Horsepool
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station
Hinckley Lyneham Close
Hinckley Normandy Way
Hinckley Redmoor High School
Stoke Golding St Martins School
Stoke Golding Methodist Church
Higham-on-the-Hill Cherry Orchard
Nuneaton Bus Station

7
0630
0637
0655
0705
0710
0713
0719
0722
0730
0745

7
0730
0737
0755
0805
0810
0813
0819
0822
0830
0845

7
--
--

0900
0910
0914
0917
0923
0926
0933
0944

7
0900
0907
0920

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

7 7 7
0935

Then
at
these
mins

35

past
each
hour
until

1235
0942 42 1242
1000 00 1300
1010 10 1310
1014 14 1314
1017 17 1317
1023 23 1323
1026 26 1326
1033 33 1333
1045 45 1345

7
1335
1342
1410
1420
1424
1427
1435
1437
1443
1455

7
1435
1442
1517
1527
1534
1537
1546
1549
1556
1608

7
1535
1542
1615
1625
1629
1632
1638
1641
1648
1700

7
1645
1652
1720
1730
1734
1737
1743
1746
1753
1805

7
1800
1807
1825
1835
1839
1842
1848
1851
1858
1910

7
1855
1902
1915

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

7
2000
2007
2020

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

 
Nuneaton Bus Station
Higham-on-the-Hill Cherry Orchard
Stoke Golding Methodist Church
Stoke Golding St Martins School
Hinckley Redmoor High School
Hinckley Normandy Way
Hinckley Deveron Way
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station
Burbage Co-operative Store

7
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0620
0630

7
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0720
0730

7
0800
0812
0819
0821
0827
0830
0834
0845

--

7
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0925
0935

7 7 7
0935

Then
at
these
mins

35

past
each
hour
until

1435
0947 47 1447
0954 54 1454
0956 56 1456
1002 02 1502
1005 05 1505
1009 09 1509
1025 25 1525
1035 35 1535

7
1535
1547
1554
1556
1602
1605
1609
1635
1645

7
1700
1712
1719
1721
1727
1730
1734
1750
1800

7
1755
1807
1814
1816
1822
1825
1829
1845
1855

7
1905
1916
1924
1926
1932
1935
1939
1950
2000

 
Burbage Co-operative Store
Burbage Horsepool
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station
Hinckley Lyneham Close
Hinckley Normandy Way
Hinckley Redmoor High School
Stoke Golding St Martins School
Stoke Golding Methodist Church
Higham-on-the-Hill Cherry Orchard
Nuneaton Bus Station

7
0730
0737
0755
0805
0810
0813
0819
0822
0830
0845

7
--
--

0900
0910
0914
0917
0923
0926
0933
0945

7
0900
0907
0920

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

7 7 7
0935

Then
at
these
mins

35

past
each
hour
until

1335
0942 42 1342
1000 00 1400
1010 10 1410
1014 14 1414
1017 17 1417
1023 23 1423
1026 26 1426
1033 33 1433
1045 45 1445

7
1435
1442
1500
1510
1514
1517
1523
1526
1533
1545

7
1535
1542
1600
1610
1614
1617
1623
1626
1633
1645

7
1635
1642
1700
1710
1714
1717
1723
1726
1733
1745

7
1735
1742
1800
1810
1814
1817
1823
1826
1833
1845

7
1835
1842
1855

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

7
1935
1942
1955

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

 
Nuneaton Bus Station
Higham-on-the-Hill Cherry Orchard
Stoke Golding Methodist Church
Stoke Golding St Martins School
Hinckley Redmoor High School
Hinckley Normandy Way
Hinckley Deveron Way
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station
Burbage Co-operative Store

7
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0720
0730

7
0800
0812
0819
0821
0827
0830
0834
0845

--

7
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0925
0935

7 7 7
0935

Then
at
these
mins

35

past
each
hour
until

1435
0947 47 1447
0954 54 1454
0956 56 1456
1002 02 1502
1005 05 1505
1009 09 1509
1025 25 1525
1035 35 1535

7
1535
1547
1554
1556
1602
1605
1609
1625
1635

7
1635
1647
1654
1656
1702
1705
1709
1725
1735

7
1735
1747
1754
1756
1802
1805
1809
1825
1835

7
1835
1846
1854
1856
1902
1905
1909
1925
1935

7 Burbage to Hinckley and Nuneaton

through Hollycroft and St Nicolas Park - Valid from Saturday, January 3, 2026 to Tuesday, April 14, 2026

Monday to Friday - Nuneaton Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Burbage Co-operative Store

Saturday - Nuneaton Bus Station

Saturday - Burbage Co-operative Store


	Monday to Friday - Nuneaton Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Burbage Co-operative Store
	Saturday - Nuneaton Bus Station
	Saturday - Burbage Co-operative Store

