

## 7 Burbage to Hinckley and Nuneaton

through Hollycroft and St Nicolas Park - Valid from Saturday, January 3, 2026 to Tuesday, April 14, 2026

### Monday to Friday - Nuneaton Bus Station

	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7
Burbage Co-operative Store	0630	0730	--	0900	0935	35	1235	1335	1435	1535	1645	1800	1855	2000
Burbage Horsepool	0637	0737	--	0907	0942	42	1242	1342	1442	1542	1652	1807	1902	2007
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station	0655	0755	0900	0920	1000	00	1300	1410	1517	1615	1720	1825	1915	2020
Hinckley Lyneham Close	0705	0805	0910	--	1010	10	1310	1420	1527	1625	1730	1835	--	--
Hinckley Normandy Way	0710	0810	0914	--	1014	14	1314	1424	1534	1629	1734	1839	--	--
Hinckley Redmoor High School	0713	0813	0917	--	1017	17	1317	1427	1537	1632	1737	1842	--	--
Stoke Golding St Martins School	0719	0819	0923	--	1023	23	1323	1435	1546	1638	1743	1848	--	--
Stoke Golding Methodist Church	0722	0822	0926	--	1026	26	1326	1437	1549	1641	1746	1851	--	--
Higham-on-the-Hill Cherry Orchard	0730	0830	0933	--	1033	33	1333	1443	1556	1648	1753	1858	--	--
Nuneaton Bus Station	0745	0845	0944	--	1045	45	1345	1455	1608	1700	1805	1910	--	--

### Monday to Friday - Burbage Co-operative Store

	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	
Nuneaton Bus Station	--	--	0800	--	0935	35	1435	1535	1700	1755	1905
Higham-on-the-Hill Cherry Orchard	--	--	0812	--	0947	47	1447	1547	1712	1807	1916
Stoke Golding Methodist Church	--	--	0819	--	0954	54	1454	1554	1719	1814	1924
Stoke Golding St Martins School	--	--	0821	--	0956	56	1456	1556	1721	1816	1926
Hinckley Redmoor High School	--	--	0827	--	1002	02	1502	1602	1727	1822	1932
Hinckley Normandy Way	--	--	0830	--	1005	05	1505	1605	1730	1825	1935
Hinckley Deveron Way	--	--	0834	--	1009	09	1509	1609	1734	1829	1939
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station	0620	0720	0845	0925	1025	25	1525	1635	1750	1845	1950
Burbage Co-operative Store	0630	0730	--	0935	1035	35	1535	1645	1800	1855	2000

### Saturday - Nuneaton Bus Station

	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7
Burbage Co-operative Store	0730	--	0900	0935	35	1335	1435	1535	1635	1735	1835	1935
Burbage Horsepool	0737	--	0907	0942	42	1342	1442	1542	1642	1742	1842	1942
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station	0755	0900	0920	1000	00	1400	1500	1600	1700	1800	1855	1955
Hinckley Lyneham Close	0805	0910	--	1010	10	1410	1510	1610	1710	1810	--	--
Hinckley Normandy Way	0810	0914	--	1014	14	1414	1514	1614	1714	1814	--	--
Hinckley Redmoor High School	0813	0917	--	1017	17	1417	1517	1617	1717	1817	--	--
Stoke Golding St Martins School	0819	0923	--	1023	23	1423	1523	1623	1723	1823	--	--
Stoke Golding Methodist Church	0822	0926	--	1026	26	1426	1526	1626	1726	1826	--	--
Higham-on-the-Hill Cherry Orchard	0830	0933	--	1033	33	1433	1533	1633	1733	1833	--	--
Nuneaton Bus Station	0845	0945	--	1045	45	1445	1545	1645	1745	1845	--	--

### Saturday - Burbage Co-operative Store

	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7
Nuneaton Bus Station	--	0800	--	0935	35	1435	1535	1635	1735	1835
Higham-on-the-Hill Cherry Orchard	--	0812	--	0947	47	1447	1547	1647	1747	1846
Stoke Golding Methodist Church	--	0819	--	0954	54	1454	1554	1654	1754	1854
Stoke Golding St Martins School	--	0821	--	0956	56	1456	1556	1656	1756	1856
Hinckley Redmoor High School	--	0827	--	1002	02	1502	1602	1702	1802	1902
Hinckley Normandy Way	--	0830	--	1005	05	1505	1605	1705	1805	1905
Hinckley Deveron Way	--	0834	--	1009	09	1509	1609	1709	1809	1909
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station	0720	0845	0925	1025	25	1525	1625	1725	1825	1925
Burbage Co-operative Store	0730	--	0935	1035	35	1535	1635	1735	1835	1935